
Week 1 Monday June 30 Tuesday July 1 Wednesday July 2 Thursday July 3 Friday July 4 Saturday July 5 Sunday July 6

Renfrew 1 Canada Day Hillcrest 3 Templeton Templeton

Dry: 3:30-4:00pm No practice Dry: 6:00-6:15am Dry: 9:45-10:00am Dry: 8:45-9:00am

Pool: 4:00-6:00pm Pool: 6:15-8:45am Pool: 10:00am-12:00pm Pool: 9:00-11:00am

Killarney 3 Killarney 3 Killarney No central park pool

Dry: 4:00-5:00pm Dry: 4:00-5:00pm Dry: 4:30-5:00pm

Pool: 5:00-7:00pm Pool: 5:00-7:00pm Pool: 5:00-7:00pm

Week 2 Monday July 7 Tuesday July 8 Wednesday July 9 Thursday July 10 Friday July 11 Saturday July 12 Sunday July  13

Hillcrest Hillcrest Templeton Templeton

Dry: 6:00-6:15am Dry: 6:00-6:15am Dry: 9:45-10:00am Dry: 8:45-9:00am

Pool: 6:15-8:45am Pool: 6:15-8:45am Pool: 10:00am-12:00pm Pool: 9:00-11:00am

Killarney Killarney Central Park LC 

Dry: 4:00-5:00pm Dry: 4:00-5:00pm Dry: 4:30-5:00pm

Pool: 5:00-7:00pm Pool: 5:00-7:00pm Pool: 5:00-7:00pm

Week 3 Monday July 14 Tuesday July 15 Wednesday July 16 Thursday July 17 Friday July 18 Saturday July 19 Sunday July  20

Hillcrest Hillcrest Templeton Templeton

Dry: 6:00-6:15am Dry: 6:00-6:15am Dry: 9:45-10:00am Dry: 8:45-9:00am

Pool: 6:15-8:45am Pool: 6:15-8:45am Pool: 10:00am-12:00pm Pool: 9:00-11:00am

Killarney Killarney Central Park LC 

Dry: 4:00-5:00pm Dry: 4:00-5:00pm Dry: 4:30-5:00pm

Pool: 5:00-7:00pm Pool: 5:00-7:00pm Pool: 5:00-7:00pm

Week 4 Monday July 21 Tuesday July 22 Wednesday July 23 Thursday July 24 Friday July 25 Saturday July 26 Sunday July 27

Hillcrest 

Dry: 6:00-6:15am

Pool: 6:15-8:45am

Killarney Killarney

Dry: 4:00-5:00pm Dry: 4:00-5:00pm

Pool: 5:00-7:00pm Pool: 5:00-7:00pm

Week 5 Monday July 28 Tuesday July 29 Wednesday July 30 Thursday July 31 Friday Aug 1 Saturday Aug 2

Hillcrest Hillcrest Templeton 

Dry: 6:00-6:15am Dry: 6:00-6:15am Dry: 9:45-10:00am

Pool: 6:15-8:45am Pool: 6:15-8:45am Pool: 10:00am-12:00pm

Killarney Killarney Central Park LC 

Dry: 4:00-5:00pm Dry: 4:00-5:00pm Dry: 4:30-5:00pm

Pool: 5:00-7:00pm Pool: 5:00-7:00pm Pool: 5:00-7:00pm

Note: No practice from July 25-27 as we are attending the Summer Madness invitational
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